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SAILING CLUB

Club Racing Calendar 2019 Saturday Club Dates
Sunday Race Series:

(Social Sailing &

Informal Racing)
Frostbite Series 23rd December 2018—

10th March 2019
Spring Series 17th March—19th May 2nd February
Summer Series 2nd June—4th August 9th March
Autumn Series 18th August—20th October *
Winter Series 27th October—8th December

5th January

13th & 27th April

11th & 25th May

Wednesday Evening Race Series: Wednesday 3rd April— 8th & 22nd June
Wednesday 4th September

6th & 20th July
Mid-Summer BBQ Wednesday 19th June

3rd, 17th & 31st August
One-off Races: 21st September

Easter Open Pursuit Race Bank Holiday Monday 22nd April S Ol

Spring Sprints Sunday 26th May 2nd & 23rd November
Honey Pot Open Pursuit Race Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 7th December
Summer Sprints Sunday 11th August
Bart’s Bash and Sunday 15th September
Club Championships *

QM Youth Open Saturday 19th October
Christmas Fun Race Sunday 15th December

(there are many dates
between ‘formal’ Saturday Club
sessions—see posters and
website for more details)

RS400 Gold Fleet Laser BIG Sunday Series RS200 Series

7th April 4th August 3rd March 22nd September |l 14th April 21st July
12th May 22nd September | 28th April 24th November 12th May 22nd September

30th June 10th November 30th June 16th June

Youth Race Series

As well as a Youth/Slow Handicap fleet every Sunday, for 2019, our Youth Group and Youth Racing
Development will include 3 Sunday Series’ of Youth Racing and Youth Race Team on these Sundays:
3rd March 7th April 5th May 2nd June 7th July

4th August 1st September 6th Ocrober 3rd November
(Youth Race Team suppport is bookable online for a small fee;
and is also available for Wednesday Evening Series too - see website for more details)



